bidder agreeing to the request will not be required or permitted to modify his bid, but 

will be required to extend his bid security for; the period of extension. 

17. Bid Security 

17.1 The bidder shall furnish, as part of his bid,  as  bid  security  of  Rs.88,000/- 

(Rupees Eighty Eight thousand only ) duly pledged in favour of the Executive  

Engineer,  TWAD Board ,Maintenance Division ,Trichy in any one of the  

following  forms. 

17.1.1. Demand draft / Deposit call receipt / Fixed deposit receipt (FDR) / Bank 

Guarantee (Prescribed format of the Bank Guarantee (Unconditional) for the